E8011PRS7
1 08:49:20 *** NATURAL SECURITY SYSTEM *** 19-03-20
- Logon Procedure -
NNNNNNN NNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS ccecececececcecececcecececcec
NNNNNNNN NNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS CCCCCCCeceeeeccecececcec
NNNNNNNNN NNNNNN SSSSSS SSSSSS  CCcccce Cccccee
NNNNNN NNN NNNNNN SSSSSS CCcccce
NNNNNN  NNN NNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS Cccceece
NNNNNN NNN  NNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS CCCCCCC
NNNNNN NNN NNNNNN SSSSSS  CcCcccce
NNNNNN NNNNNNNNN SSSSSS SSSSSS  CCccccc CCccce
NNNNNN NNNNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS CCCCCcceeecececececcececece
NNNNNN NNNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS ccceeceeccececececcecececec

TO EXIT THIS SCREEN, ENTER "FIN® AS THE APPLICATION-ID

0 Application ID : User ID :
PASSWORD :
DATA PRISEAD,PRSBATA
1 08:49:20 *** NATURAL LOGON PROCEDURE *** 2019-03-20
- Mailbox Display -
0 This mailbox: BATCHA was mailed on: at: 07:39:52 by: JJSCSC
0 AEAIAAXAAAAAAAAAAAXAAAAAAAAAXAIAXAAXAAAAAAkAAkAhkAhAkhkkhkhkkhkhAkhkhAkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhAkhkhAhihiik
* THIS NATURAL SECURITY LOGON CAN BE USED IN BATCH ADHOC MODE *
* ONLY. *
* O *
* AN ADHOC PROGRAM SHOULD BE USED FOR SPECIAL, ONE TIME *
* REQUESTS ONLY. ANY OTHER PROGRAM MUST BE STRESS TESTED AND *
* MOVED TO THE BATCH EXECUTE ONLY LIBRARY. *
* *
* PROGRAMS CANNOT BE SAVED IN THIS LIBRARY. THE EDIT COMMAND *
* MUST BE USED. *
* *
* *
* *
* THIS DATA BASE 1S BROUGHT DOWN EVERY SATURDAY MORNING AT *
* 05:00 IN ORDER TO TAKE THE FDR BACKUPS. *
* *
* DATA BASE: ADAPRD11 DBID: 21 NATURAL 8.2 *
AEAEIAAEIAAAAAXAAAAXAAXAXAAAAXAXAXAXAAAXAXAXAXAAXAXAXAAXAXAXAAXAA XX AAXAAAXXAAAAXAXxihix*k
1 08:49:20 *** NATURAL LOGON PROCEDURE *** 2019-03-20

- Mailbox Display -
0 This mailbox: MAIL31 was mailed on: 2014-11-09 at: 07:41:28 by: JJSCSC

0 R o o kR e R R R R R R R R R SRR R R R R e R e R R R R AR AR R R R S S S R AR e o e

DATA BASE: ADAPRD11 DBID: 21 NATURAL 8.2 *

THIS DATA BASE IS BROUGHT DOWN EVERY SATURDAY MORNING AT
05:00 IN ORDER TO TAKE THE FDR BACKUPS.

THE NATURAL 8.2 AND OTHER ADABAS-RELATED MANUALS ARE
AVAILABLE ON THE NYC INTRANET UNDER THE 1T COMMUNITY PORTAL
SECTION; GO TO LINKS, AND THEN SOFTWARE.

O X % 3 3 ok ok o F X X X X X ¥
% % % % 3k 3k ok o F % X X X X

AEAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAXAAAXAAAAXAAAXAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAXAAAAAAAXAAAAXX
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EB011PRS7

1Logon accepted to library PRISEAD.

INEXT PRESRUNS

1#INPUT

DATA 31670 8011 000
1RUN DATE: 03/20/19
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

RUN TIME: 08:49:20.0

NEW YORK CITY DEPARTMENT OF CITYWIDE
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
REPORT: PRESRUNS
CERTIFICATION EVALUATION, REPORTING AND TRACKING
SYSTEM (CERTS)
ELIGIBLE LISTING

LIST TITLE CODE: 31670 EXAM NO:
8011
-LIST TYPE: 75 RELATED LIST
TYPE: 30
GROUP NO: 0
LIST AGENCY: 0 LIST DIVISION:
- LIST NO VET P/S RES NAME (FIRST, Ml & LAST) AFA
0 1.000 WILLIAM W LAM 98.7500
2.000 LORENA CHACON 97.5000
3.000 JESSE S LAUFER 96.2500
4_000 LIK H WONG 96.2500
5.000 LOUIS P SPARANGIS 96.2500
6.000 FRANK T FONTAINO 95.0000
7.000 BINH H NGO 95.0000
8.000 AARON LIU 93.7500
9.000 AKENDO A JOHNSON 93.7500
10.000 KING WAI W SZE 93.7500
11.000 TONY CHUNG 93.7500
12.000 PETRONIO HERNANDEZ 92.5000
13.000 DARSHANIE KUMAR-RAMSAROOP 92.5000
14.000 MALAK K I1BRAHIM 92.5000
15.000 MICHAL SOKOLOWSKI 92.5000
16.000 ALEJANDRO GUDINO 92.5000
17.000 WILLIAM D BOOKER JR. 92.5000
18.000 ILIA M ARVELO 91.2500
19.000 SARWAR AHMED 91.2500
20.000 FRANK MOLININI 91.2500
21.000 NURALI KHANANOV 91.2500
22.000 HORIA E ITUONAS 91.2500
23.000 ANTHONY J LEWANDOWSKI 91.2500
24.000 CHRISTOPHER J CATALANO 91.2500
25.000 ANTHONY 1 OJEYEMI 91.2500
26.000 DAHUAN HUANG 90.0000
27 .000 ANDREW ALEXANDER 90.0000
28.000 AHM Z KARIM 90.0000
29.000 EMANUEL VARGAS 90.0000
30.000 ANINDYA SARKER 90.0000
31.000 LUIS R RODRIGUEZ 88.7500
32.000 FRANK J ALTOBELLO 88.7500
33.000 GREVELLE D BARTLEY 88.7500
34.000 REIMY TEJADA 88.7500
35.000 DEVORA SHABTAI 88.7500
36.000 ALMAS HOSSAIN 88.7500
37.000 MOHAMMAD M MAJUMDAR 88.7500
38.000 PROSENJIT K MANDAL 88.7500
39.000 PATRICK C OBERST 88.7500
40.000 MOHAMMAD E HAQUE 88.7500
1 41 _000 SEAN A WOODS 88.7500
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42.000
43.000
43.500
44000
45.000
46.000
47.000
48.000
49.000
50.000
51.000
52.000
53.000
54.000
55.000
56.000
57.000
58.000
59.000
60.000
61.000
62.000
63.000
64.000
65.000
66.000
67.000
68.000
69.000
70.000
71.000
72.000
73.000
74.000
75.000
76.000
77.000
78.000
79.000
80.000
81.000
82.000
83.000
84.000
85.000
86.000
87.000
88.000
89.000
90.000
91.000
92.000
93.000
94.000
95.000
96.000
97.000
98.000
99.000
100.000
101.000
102.000
103.000

SHELLEY ANN

ALADDIN
IGOR
WILLIAM
STEPHEN
ANTHONY
ROBINSON
PHILIPPE
GEORGE
LUKASZ
ROBERT
MICHAEL
TAHMID
MOHAMMAD
KEN
DEWAN
DOAA

K. M. RIADUL

MICHAEL
STEVEN
EDUARD
MOl

JUAN
MAUTON
SM

KEVIN
TAMER
CARLOS
MICHAEL
KAREL
PAWEL
VASYL
TANISHA
BORIS
BRIAN
CRISTIAN
MOHAMMAD
IGNACIO
OLUWASEUN
DOMINIC
ROBERTO
RISHI
CARLEAN
YU SIN
OLEG
KEVIN
AMANY
1GOR
OLUWASEY
MARCUS
ALTON
TRENT
RICHARD
STEVEN
RAYAN
RODRIGO
KOLADE
SIMON
1DOWU
KAMBO
SUKANTA
PAVEL
WEN XIAN
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1PRS7
MAULE
ABDALRAHIM
GIRSHMAN
SAENZ
BUCCAFUSCA
SANCHEZ
RODRIGUEZ
GERDES
MILLAS
GROBEL
TREECE
MATSON
ZAMAN
SAFIUDDIN
COOTE
TAREK
HANNA
I1SLAM

WALL
BROOKER
KLIGER
HUNG
RAMIREZ
WHENU
I1SLAM

ARON
ZAKHARY
CHAVES
ADAMS
LOMOZ
ANDRUCHOW
GRYTSEVSKY I
STEELE
SERHEYEV
CRAWFORD
VASUI
SAEED
BAUTISTA-GOMEZ
AWOFADEJU
FRANK
BROWN
JAGDEO
LEWIS

KIM

FADEEV
ELDER
MEKHAIL
SLAVINSKY
OLANIRAN
PEACOCK
PAPAVANGJELI
RILEY
MCCANTS
PIEDRAHITA
RAMK1SSOON
BARBERAN-ANCHUN
OS IMOKUN
LEKHT
OLOJEDE
GEORGE
BHOWMIK
SVITENKOV
Z0uU
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88.7500
88.7500
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
86.2500
86.2500
86.2500
86.2500
86.2500
86.2500
86.2500
86.2500
86.2500
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
83.7500
83.7500
83.7500
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
81.2500
81.2500
81.2500
81.2500
81.2500
81.2500
81.2500
81.2500
81.2500
81.2500
81.2500
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
78.7500



104.000
105.000
106.000
107.000
108.000
109.000
110.000
111.000
112.000
113.000
113.500
114.000
115.000
116.000
117.000
118.000
119.000
120.000
121.000
122.000
123.000
124.000
125.000
126.000
127.000
128.000
129.000
130.000
131.000
132.000
133.000
134.000
135.000
136.000
137.000
138.000
139.000
140.000
141.000
142.000
143.000
144.000
145.000
146.000
147.000
148.000
149.000
150.000
151.000
152.000
153.000
154.000
155.000
156.000
157.000
158.000
159.000
160.000
161.000
161.500
162.000
163.000
164.000

SHANE
JOHN
SAMUEL
TYRONE
ADRIEN
LAURA
CANDACE
STEVE
ALBI
EUGENE
EDWIN
MICHAEL
VANESSA
MERAJ
GRANTLAND
MD

DAMION
ALBA
DESAI
PETER
YOUMING
SYED

MD ASHRAFUL
FRANK
SAMUEL
NAT IVIDAD
VICENTE
ALEXANDROS
MD IQBAL
VICTOR
MARIA
SHERIF
MOURAD
VICENTE
SIXTO
SUBROTO
SERAH
DONAVAN
CHRISTIANA
MONAUWARUL
EMAD
ANDREI
MIKHAIL
ILYA
TAMER
SUCRE
MOHAMMAD
MARIA
KELVON
LENNOX
ARNOUD
NICHALOS
JEAN
UTTAM
ANDRES
NATHANIEL
ALEXANDR
ANTON
CLAUDIO
YANA
BRENT
KENNTH
KEVIN
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MILLER
KENNEDY
DELPILAR
RHABB
ATHIAS
JACKSON
SHAW
BOURNE
SOTO
PIVOVAR
MERO
SHPONTAK
JONES
RAMNARINE
ALLEN
HOSSAIN
WALDRON
RING
BAPTISTE
SISCA
JIN

AMIN
ALAM
SIMONETTI
GYAMFI JR
CHUN
NAZARIO
SIMANTIRAS
HOSSAIN
BUYNITSKY
TORRES
I1BRAHIM
HOUMITA
LATTY
BAEZ
HALDER
ALLY
ANDRE
NYANTEH
I1SLAM
HERMINA
KARPOV
MACHADOV
GRISHIN
GHABOUR
CARBUCCIA
HESHAM
MELENDEZ
BURKE
MCLENNON
DUJOUR
RAMSAMMY
HANSON
DAS
VINCENT GONZALE
LACON
KOVALEV
FARROW
LAZO
HADAS
GEORGE
COATES
JIMENEZ
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78.7500
78.7500
78.7500
78.7500
78.7500
78.7500
78.7500
78.7500
77.5000
77.5000
77.5000
77.5000
77.5000
77.5000
77.5000
77.5000
77.5000
77.5000
76.2500
76.2500
76.2500
76.2500
76.2500
76.2500
76.2500
76.2500
76.2500
76.2500
76.2500
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
73.7500
73.7500
73.7500
73.7500
73.7500
73.7500
72.5000
72.5000
72 .5000
72.5000
72 .5000
72.5000
72.5000
72.5000
72 .5000
72.5000
72.5000
71.2500
71.2500
71.2500
71.2500
71.2500
71.2500
71.2500
71.2500
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000



165.000 HABIB
-TOTAL ELIGIBLES PRINTED FOR
-TOTAL AGENCIES : 1

-TOTAL ELIGIBLES PRINTED: 168
INEXT FIN

E8011PRS7
M RAFLA

INAT9995 Natural session terminated normally.
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168

70.0000



